
Barre Homecoming Festival Downtown 5K 
Saturday, July 28, 2007  -  Official Results 
 
 
O/All    CLASS   
PLACE    PLACE    FINISHER, AGE, HOMETOWN                  TIME     PACE 
 
Open Men 
    1    1 M30  Joe Gingras, 31, Berlin, VT                17:20    5:35 
    2    2 M30  Michael Nobles, 38, Barre, VT              17:57    5:47 
    3    3 M20  Patrick Wales-Dinan, 24, Duxbury, VT       18:11    5:51 
    4    4 M20  Bruce Hyde, 24, Fayston, VT                18:23    5:55 
    5    5 M50  John Matthews, 50, Canton, CT              18:32    5:58 
    6    6 M40  Alex McHenry, 41, Marshfield, VT           18:38    6:00 
    7    7 M30  Todd Archambault, 32, Burlington, VT       18:43    6:01 
    8    8 M14  Chris Keller, 14, Montpelier, VT           18:52    6:04 
    9    9 M30  Martin Milne, 36, Canton, CT               18:54    6:05 
   10   10 M14  Peter T. Burgos, 15, Randolph, VT          19:32    6:17 
 
Open Women 
    1    1 W30  Jessica Cover, 37, Richmond, VT            20:25    6:34 
    2    2 W30  Richarda Ericson, 31, Barre, VT            23:06    7:26 
    3    3 W30  Angela Galyean, 35, Burlington, VT         24:06    7:45 
    4    4 W20  Angela LaCroix, 28, Barre, VT              26:09    8:25 
    5    5 W40  Kathy Lord, 45, Barre, VT                  26:31    8:32 
    6    6 W14  Morgan Gehlbach, 14, Barre, VT             27:04    8:43 
    7    7 W30  Tsana Nobles, 37, Barre, VT                27:23    8:49 
    8    8 W60  Linda Freeman, 62, Barre, VT               27:37    8:53 
    9    9 W30  Kim Kiniry, 34, Barre, VT                  28:43    9:15 
   10   10 W30  Carolyn Roberge, 37, No. Middlesex, VT     28:44    9:15 
 
 
 O/All  CLASS   
 PLACE  PLACE    FINISHER, AGE, HOMETOWN                TIME     PACE 
 
Men Under 14 
   37    1  Daniel Benson, 13, Barre, VT               29:57    9:38 
   42    2  Denver Heath, 9, Randolph, VT              35:52   11:33 
 
Men 14 - 19 
    8    1  Chris Keller, 14, Montpelier, VT           18:52    6:04 
   10    2  Peter T. Burgos, 15, Randolph, VT          19:32    6:17 
   11    3  Henry Cesari, 17, Chelsea, VT              20:21    6:33 
   16    4  Ian Gehlbach, 14, Barre, VT                21:14    6:50 
   18    5  Tyler Griggs, 14, Hinesburg, VT            21:27    6:54 
   19    6  Benjamin Taylor, 19, Barre, VT             22:43    7:19 
   23    7  Corey Griggs, 19, Orange, VT               23:52    7:41 
 
Men 20 - 29 
    3    1  Patrick Wales-Dinan, 24, Duxbury, VT       18:11    5:51 
    4    2  Bruce Hyde, 24, Fayston, VT                18:23    5:55 
   15    3  Brian Letourneau, 27, Essex Junction, VT   20:50    6:42 
   31    4  Jason Akers, 27, Barre, VT                 27:23    8:49 
 
Men 30 - 39 
    1    1  Joe Gingras, 31, Berlin, VT                17:20    5:35 
    2    2  Michael Nobles, 38, Barre, VT              17:57    5:47 
    7    3  Todd Archambault, 32, Burlington, VT       18:43    6:01 



    9    4  Martin Milne, 36, Canton, CT               18:54    6:05 
   13    5  Rob Clemens, 37, Peterborough, NH          20:41    6:39 
   41    6  Jim Heath, 35, Randolph, VT                35:51   11:32 
 
Men 40 - 49 
    6    1  Alex McHenry, 41, Marshfield, VT           18:38    6:00 
   17    2  Scott Frey, 44, Barre, VT                  21:16    6:51 
   20    3  Terry Field, 47, Richmond, VT              23:01    7:24 
   21    4  Scott Griggs, 45, Hinesburg, VT            23:10    7:27 
   26    5  Thomas K. Moore, 45, Montpelier, VT        25:09    8:06 
   27    6  Robert Beaudoin, 42, Monmouth, ME          25:44    8:17 
   30    7  Gary Dziedzic, 43, Barre, VT               27:21    8:48 
   34    8  Peter Drescher, 44, Marshfield, VT         28:17    9:06 
   36    9  Paul Deluca, 48, Barre, VT                 29:16    9:25 
 
Men 50 - 59 
    5    1  John Matthews, 50, Canton, CT              18:32    5:58 
   12    2  D. Vanderlinde-Aberlind, 55, Barre, VT     20:34    6:37 
   22    3  Peter Cobb, 55, Barre, VT                  23:20    7:31 
   24    4  Daniel St. John, 59, Randolph, VT          24:58    8:02 
   25    5  Mark Heitzman, 55, Barre, VT               25:08    8:05 
   28    6  Tom Kelly, 53, Barre, VT                   26:36    8:34 
   29    7  Rick DeAngelis, 52, Barre, VT              27:16    8:47 
   35    8  John McHugh, 55, Graniteville, VT          28:51    9:17 
   40    9  Jeff Martin, 56, Plainfield, VT            31:41   10:12 
   43   10  John Lawson, 58, Barre, VT                 44:32   14:20 
 
Men 60 & Up 
   14    1  John Hackney, 62, Canton, CT               20:45    6:41 
   32    2  Andy Leader, 65, Middlesex, VT             27:33    8:52 
   33    3  Dick Ferno, 64, Williamstown, VT           28:13    9:05 
   38    4  Gerry Carlson, 75, Middlesex, VT           30:04    9:41 
   39    5  Roger Cranse, 66, Montpelier, VT           31:20   10:05 
 
 
 O/All  CLASS   
 PLACE  PLACE    FINISHER, AGE, HOMETOWN               TIME     PACE 
 
Women Under 14 
   11    1  Libby Nyquist, 10, Barre, VT               29:41    9:33 
 
Women 14 - 19 
    6    1  Morgan Gehlbach, 14, Barre, VT             27:04    8:43 
   18    2  Kate Martin, 18, Plainfield, VT            33:50   10:53 
 
Women 20 - 29 
    4    1  Angela LaCroix, 28, Barre, VT              26:09    8:25 
   12    2  Alyssa Akers, 27, Barre, VT                29:50    9:36 
   13    3  Amy Taylor, 22, Barre, VT                  30:53    9:56 
   19    4  Bethany Hastead Johnson, 27, Barre, VT     34:53   11:14 
   20    5  Wendy Krueger, 28, Essex Junction, VT      36:10   11:38 
 
Women 30 - 39 
    1    1  Jessica Cover, 37, Richmond, VT            20:25    6:34 
    2    2  Richarda Ericson, 31, Barre, VT            23:06    7:26 
    3    3  Angela Galyean, 35, Burlington, VT         24:06    7:45 
    7    4  Tsana Nobles, 37, Barre, VT                27:23    8:49 
    9    5  Kim Kiniry, 34, Barre, VT                  28:43    9:15 



   10    6  Carolyn Roberge, 37, No. Middlesex, VT     28:44    9:15 
   17    7  Ariane Kissam, 31, Burlington, VT          32:14   10:22 
   22    8  Amy Choquette, 33, Barre, VT               40:21   12:59 
 
Women 40 - 49 
    5    1  Kathy Lord, 45, Barre, VT                  26:31    8:32 
   14    2  Maureen Murphy, 40, Hinesburg, VT          31:00    9:59 
   15    3  Colleen Cournoyer, 42, Concord, NH         31:01    9:59 
   23    4  Beth Johns, 46, Barre, VT                  49:16   15:51 
 
Women 50 - 59 
   24    1  Linda Lilkendey, 52, Jacksonville, FL      49:16   15:51 
   25    2  Sylvia Lord, 50, Broken Arrow, OK          49:17   15:52 
 
Women 60 & Up 
    8    1  Linda Freeman, 62, Barre, VT               27:37    8:53 
   16    2  Reidun Nuquist, 67, Canton, CT             32:13   10:22 
   21    3  Cynthia Peterson, 74, Middle Haddam, CT    38:22   12:21 
 
 
 


